11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4.00 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm

SUNDAY 31 JAN

THE BIGGEST LITTLE CIRCUS
BETTY'S WORLD
JESS THE MESS

FRASER HOOPER

MR WIZOWSKI

BETTY'S WORLD

THE JOSH GRIMALDI SHOW
PAUL KLAASS

JESS THE MESS

ANGELFISH KIDS

FRASER HOOPER

MR WIZOWSKI

PAUL KLAASS

JACK FLASH

THE BIGGEST LITTLE CIRCUS
WHAT THE QUIZ IS THIS?!

THE PARLOUR PIANO BAR

SCOTT STATUE PARK
PLYMOUTH LANE

BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
SCOTT STATUE PARK
PLYMOUTH LANE

BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
SCOTT STATUE PARK
BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
SCOTT STATUE PARK
PLYMOUTH LANE

BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
SCOTT STATUE PARK
PLYMOUTH LANE

BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
SCOTT STATUE PARK
CHRISTCHURCH CASINO

THE PARLOUR AT 0.G.B



