BREAD&CIRCUS WORLD BUSKERS FESTIVAL 2021

SUNDAY 31 JAN

11:00 am	THE BIGGEST LITTLE CIRCUS	SCOTT STATUE PARK
11:15 am	BETTY'S WORLD	PLYMOUTH LANE
11:30 am	JESS THE MESS	BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
12:00 pm	FRASER HOOPER	SCOTT STATUE PARK
12:15 pm	MR WIZOWSKI	PLYMOUTH LANE
12:30 pm	BETTY'S WORLD	BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
1:00 pm	THE JOSH GRIMALDI SHOW	SCOTT STATUE PARK
1:30 pm	PAUL KLAASS	BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
2:00 pm	JESS THE MESS	SCOTT STATUE PARK
2:15 pm	ANGELFISH KIDS	PLYMOUTH LANE
2:30 pm	FRASER HOOPER	BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
3:00 pm	MR WIZOWSKI	SCOTT STATUE PARK
3:15 pm	PAUL KLAASS	PLYMOUTH LANE
3:30 pm	JACK FLASH	BRIDGE OF REMEMBRANCE
4:00 pm	THE BIGGEST LITTLE CIRCUS	SCOTT STATUE PARK
5:30 pm	WHAT THE QUIZ IS THIS?!	CHRISTCHURCH CASINO
7:00 pm	THE PARLOUR PIANO BAR	THE PARLOUR AT O.G.B